PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS (TESTED PER MIL-STD-202)
DIMENSIONS: Inches (mm)
FEATURE RMC 1/16S RMC 1/16 RMC 1/10 RMC 1/8
L – Body Length
W – Body Width
H – Body Height
a – Top Termination
b – Bottom Termination

5. Zero ohm (0.05Ω max.)  jumper available in all sizes.
6. Contact factory for additional resistance values.
NOTESORDERING INFORMATION
RMC 1/16 1K 1%
Type Wattage Resistance Tolerance
Rev. 12/00
SEI Electronics Inc. • P.O. Box 58789 • Raleigh, NC 27658-8789 • Telephone: (919) 850-9500 • FAX: (919) 850-9504
Toll Free: (888) SEI-SEI-SEI • www.seielect.com • email: marketing@seielect.com • ISO 9002 / QS 9000 Registered
NOTE: RNC is Thin Film (see page 14)
Current Noise
Resistance to Soldering Heat
Load Life (1,000 hrs)Load Life in Moisture (1,000 hrs)
Power - Temperature Derating
PERFORMANCE CURVES
Page 4
Thick Film Chip Resistors
SEI Type RMC
High Frequency Characteristics
Rev. 12/00
SEI Electronics Inc. • P.O. Box 58789 • Raleigh, NC 27658-8789 • Telephone: (919) 850-9500 • FAX: (919) 850-9504
Toll Free: (888) SEI-SEI-SEI • www.seielect.com • email: marketing@seielect.com • ISO 9002 / QS 9000 Registered
Surface Temperature Rise vs. Load – RMC-1/10 Surface Temperature Rise vs. Load – RMC-1/8
Surface Temperature Rise vs. Load – RMC-1/4 Surface Temperature Rise vs. Load – RMC-1/2
Surface Temperature Rise vs. Load – RMC-1
PERFORMANCE CURVES
Page 5
Thick Film Chip Resistors